
John Mertens
 Fire Marshal
 john.mertens@phoenix.gov
 (602) 495-5305

Brian Standage
Deputy Fire Chief
brian.standage@phoenix.gov
(602) 534-8396

 THE FIRE CHIEF’S AGENT TO THE FIRE 
PREVENTION SECTION
 FIRE PREVENTION CAPTAINS
 EMERGENCY ACCESS PROGRAM
 ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT TEAM

 FIRE SAFETY ADVISORY BOARD (FSAB)
 HAZARDOUS MATERIALS PERMITTING AND INSPECTIONS
 HAZARDOUS MATERIALS CONSTRUCTION PERMITTING
 SPECIAL EVENT FIRE PERMITTING

Eric Williams 
 Assistant Fire Marshal
 eric.williams@phoenix.gov
 (602) 261-8075

 FIRE ANNUAL FACILITIES PROGRAM (AFP)
 FIRE INSPECTIONS AT STATE LICENSE FACILITIES
 INSPECTION, TESTING, AND MAINTENANCE PROGRAM (THE 

COMPLIANCE ENGINE)
 COMMUNITY REQUESTED INSPECTIONS
 TSMC PROJECT

Steve Petrie
Assistant Fire Marshal
steve.petrie@phoenix.gov
(602) 534-6636

 APPEALS TO THE FIRE MARSHAL (ALTERNATIVE 
MEANS AND METHODS)
 FIRE CODE INTERPRETATIONS
 ENGINEERING SUPERVISOR
 TSMC PROJECT

Planning and Development 
Department

PARTNER DEPARTMENT FOR 
FIRE CONSTRUCTION PLAN REVIEW

 AND INSPECTIONS

 COMMERCIAL, CIVIL & GENERAL INSPECTION 
SERVICES

 ANNUAL FACILITIES PROGRAM
 COMMUNICATIONS
 DAB ADMIN SUBCOMMITTEE
 AFTER-HOURS NOISE COMPLAINT PROGRAM

Tom Wandrie
Deputy Director
INSPECTONS
tom.wandrie@phoenix.gov
602-495-5434

 RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL BUILDING
 FIRE - NEW CONSTRUCTION
 RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL & FIRE COUNTERS
 PRE-APP & PRELIM. REVIEW
 DAB TECHNICAL SUBCOMMITTEE

Ken Alexander
Deputy Director
PLAN REVIEW
ken.alexander@phoenix.gov
602-534-2363
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Aaron Conway
Lead Fire Protection Engineer
aaron.conway@phoenix.gov
(602) 534-6454
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Lead Fire Protection Engingeer
aaron.conway@phoenix.gov
(602) 534-6454

Tim Kreis 
 Assistant Fire Chief 
 Community Risk 
 Reduction Division
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